
Date Harrington Keswick Lorton Maryport Seascale Whitehaven

Tue 23 April KL1 v LL1 LM1 v KM1

Wed 24 April LM2 v SM1 WM2 v WM1, WL1 v LL2

Thu 25 April HM1 v LM3 KL2 v ML2 LL3 v WL2 MM1 v KM2 WM3 v SM2

Sat 27 April KS1 v LS1 SS1 v WS1

Tue 30 April KM1 v WM2 LL1 v WL1 SM1 v LM1

Wed 1 May LL2 v ML1 WM1 v LM2

Thu 2 May KM2 v HM1 LM3 v WM3 ML2 v SL1 SM2 v MM1 WL2 v KL2

Tue 7 May KM1 v SM1 LM1 v WM1 ML1 v LL1

Wed 8 May WM2 v LM2, WL1 v KL1

Thu 9 May HM1 v MM1 LM3 v SM2 ML2 v WL2 SL1 v LL3 WM3 v KM2

Tue 14 May KL1 v ML1 LM2 v LM1

Wed 15 May LL1 v LL2 WM2 v SM1, WM1 v KM1

Thu 16 May HM1 v SM2 KM2 v LM3 LL3 v KL2 MM1 v WM3 SL1 v WL2

Tue 21 May KM1 v LM2 LM1 v WM2 ML1 v WL1 SM1 v WM1

Wed 22 May LL2 v KL1

Thu 23 May KL2 v SL1 LM3 v MM1 ML2 v LL3 SM2 v KM2 WM3 v HM1

Sat 25 May LS1 v SS1 WS1 v KS1

Tues 28 May

Wed 29 May

Thu 30 May

Tue 4 June KM1 v LM1 LL1 v KL1 SM1 v LM2

Wed 5 June LL2 v WL1 WM1 v WM2

Thu 6 June KM2 v MM1 LM3 v HM1 ML2 v KL2 SM2 v WM3 WL2 v LL3

Tue 11 June LM1 v SM1 ML1 v LL2

Wed 12 June LM2 v WM1 WM2 v KM1, WL1 v LL1

Thu 13 June HM1 v KM2 KL2 v WL2 MM1 v SM2 SL1 v ML2 WM3 v LM3

Tue 18 June KL1 v WL1 LM2 v WM2 SM1 v KM1

Wed 19 June LL1 v ML1 WM1 v LM1

Thu 20 June KM2 v WM3 LL3 v SL1 MM1 v HM1 SM2 v LM3 WL2 v ML2

Tue 25 June KM1 v WM1 LM1 v LM2 ML1 v KL1 SM1 v WM2

Wed 26 June LL2 v LL1

Thu 27 June KL2 v LL3 LM3 v KM2 SM2 v HM1 WM3 v MM1, WL2 v SL1

Sat 29 June KS1 v SS1 WS1 v LS1

Tue 2 July KL1 v LL2 LM2 v KM1

Wed 3 July WM2 v LM1, WM1 v SM1

Thu 4 July HM1 v WM3 KM2 v SM2 LL3 v ML2 MM1 v LM3 SL1 v KL2 WL1 v ML1

Tues 9 July

Wed 10 July

Thu 11 July

Tue 16 July KX1 v LX1 LX3 v LX2 SX1 v WX1

Wed 17 July KX3 v SX2

Thu 18 July KX2 v WX3 MX1 v WX2

Tue 23 July LX1 v SX1

Wed 24 July LX2 v KX1 WX1 v LX3

Thu 25 July SX2 v MX1 WX3 v KX3, WX2 v KX2

Tue 30 July KX1 v WX1 LX1 v LX2 SX1 v LX3

Thu 1 August KX3 v WX2 MX1 v KX2 SX2 v WX3

Tue 6 August LX3 v KX1 SX1 v LX2

Wed 7 August WX1 v LX1

Thu 8 August KX2 v KX3 MX1 v WX3 WX2 v SX2

Tue 13 August KX1 v SX1 LX1 v LX3

Wed 14 August LX2 v WX1

Thu 15 August KX3 v MX1 SX2 v KX2 WX3 v WX2

Ladies teams have a middle letter of 'L';  Mens teams have a middle letter of 'M'

Mixed teams have a middle letter of 'X';  Singles teams have a middle letter of 'S'

Online Fixtures: https://competitions.lta.org.uk/sport/draws.aspx?id=8CAB7A43-0D8E-49DA-AED5-25FF37284637

Download from: https://clubspark.lta.org.uk/lortonltc/Events/LeagueTennis

West Cumbria Tennis League 2024 Fixtures (v2)


